3-Phase Characteristic IronHorse™
56C Frame 3Ø
IronHorse™
T Frame
Marathon
microMAXTM
Marathon
Black Max®

Marathon
Black Max
230/460V
Marathon
Black Max
575V
Marathon
Blue Max
Motor
Marathon
Blue Chip XRI
230/460V
Marathon
Blue Chip
XRI 575V
MTA-BASE-W56 56 3.5 MTR-xxx-1AB18
MTR-xxx-3BD18
Y500
Y360
Y364
Y592(-A772)
Y534(-A772)
Y535(-A772)
Y555(-A772)
Y556(-A772) - - -
MTA-BASE-W143T 143T 5.0 MTC-001-3BD18 - Y536(-A772) - - - -
MTA-BASE-W145T 145T 5.6 MTC-1P5-3BD18
MTC-002-3BD18 Y368
Y537(-A772)
Y538(-A772)
Y551(-A772)
Y557(-A772) - - -
MTA-BASE-W182T 182T 10 MTC-003-3BD18 Y999 Y541(-A772) Y558(-A772) - - -
MTA-BASE-W184T 184T 10 MTC-005-3BD18 Y372 Y540(-A772)
Y543(-A772) Y559(-A772) - - -
MTA-BASE-W213T 213T 15 MTC-7P5-3BD18 Y994 Y542(-A772)
Y545(-A772) Y560(-A772) - - -
MTA-BASE-W215T 215T 16 MTC-010-3BD18 Y996 Y544(-A772)
Y547(-A772) Y561(-A772) - - -
MTA-BASE-W254T 254T 20 MTC-15-3BD18 - Y546(-A772)
Y549(-A772) Y562(-A772) - E205 E307
MTA-BASE-W256T 256T 21 MTC-20-3BD18 - Y548(-A772)
Y552(-A772) Y563(-A772) - E206 E308
MTA-BASE-W284T 284T 23 MTC-25-3BD18 - Y553(-A772) Y567(-A772) - E207 E309
MTA-BASE-W286T 286T 24 MTC-30-3BD18 - Y393(-A772) Y394(-A772) - E208 E310
MTA-BASE-W324T 324T 33 MTC-40-3BD18 - - - Y571(-A774)
Y513(-A775) E209 E311
MTA-BASE-W326T 326T 35 MTC-50-3BD18 - - - Y572(-A774)
Y514(-A775) E210 E312
MTA-BASE-W364T 364T 46 MTC-60-3BD18 - - - Y573(-A774)
Y515(-A775) E211 E313
MTA-BASE-W365T 365T 47 MTC-75-3BD18 - - - Y574(-A774)
Y516(-A775) E212 E315
MTA-BASE-W404T 404T 64 - - - - - - -
MTA-BASE-W405T 405T 65 MTC-100-3BD18 - - - Y575(-A774)
Y517(-A7725) E213 E314
MTA-BASE-W444T 444T 69 MTC-125-3BD18 - - - - - -
MTA-BASE-W445T 445T 70 MTC-150-3BD18 - - - - - -
MTA-BASE-W447T 445/7T
447T 92 MTC-200-3BD18 - - - - - -
MTA-BASE-W449T 449T 98 MTC-250-3D18
MTC-300-3D18 - - - - - -
Please review the AutomationDirect Terms & Conditions for warranty and service for this product.
STABLE  AC Motor Slide Bases
Mounting Slide Bases for 56 to 449T NEMA Motors